
MicrowaveOpen end of wrapper. Rotate sandwich half way through heating
cycle. Refrigerated sandwich: 1000 watt microwave 40 seconds on high power.
625-700 watt microwave 1-1/4 minutes on high power. Frozen sandwich: 625-
700 watt microwave- thaw or defrost for 3 minutes. Heat on high power for 1
minute. Let sit for 2 minutes before eating microwave ovens vary; times given
are approximate. Check temperature periodically during the heating cycle. Adjust
times to match your microwave. Do not overheat. Sandwiches can be
refrigerated for up to 14 days.

Thawing InstructionsThaw product under refrigeration overnight.

Servings Per Container1
Serving Size 154g

Amount Per Serving

Calories 360
Daily Value % *

Total Fat 10g 13%
Saturated Fat 2g 10%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 35mg 12%
Sodium 700mg 30%
Total Carbohydrate 46g 17%

Dietary Fiber 2g 7%
Total Sugars 11g

Includes 11g Added Sugars 22%
Protein 20g

Vitamin D 0.3mcg 2%
Calcium 60mg 4%
Iron 3.2mg 20%
Potassium 320mg 6%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.
To inquire if a signed copy of the product formulation statement or Child
Nutrition statement is available for this item, please contact the Tyson
Foodservice Customer Relations Team at 1-800-261-4754. Or email
tysonfoodservice@casupport.com.
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INGREDIENTS: FULLY COOKED CUTLET SHAPED CHICKEN PATTY WITH
TERIYAKI SAUCE: Chicken, Water, Seasoning (Corn Syrup Solids, Brown Sugar,
Salt, Dextrose, Vinegar Powder (Maltodextrin, Modified Corn Starch, Dried
Vinegar), Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Chicken Type Flavor (Hydrolyzed Corn
Gluten, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Soybean Oil, Thiamine Hydrochloride, Disodium
Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate), Textured Vegetable Protein Product [Soy
Protein Concentrate, Zinc Oxide, Niacinamide, Ferrous Sulfate, Copper
Gluconate, Vitamin A Palmitate, Calcium Pantothenate, Thiamine Mononitrate {B1},
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride {B6}, Riboflavin {B2}, Cyanocobalamin B12]), Sodium
Phosphate. Teriyaki Sauce [Soy Sauce (Water, Soybeans, Wheat, Salt, Sodium
Benzoate), Sugar, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Modified Food Starch, Pineapple Juice
Concentrate, Soybean Oil, Caramel Color, Xanthan Gum, Garlic Powder, Sodium
Benzoate, Spice, Natural Flavor]. SESAME SEED BUN: Enriched Wheat Flour
(Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid,
Enzyme), Water, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Sesame Seeds, Contains 2% or Less Of:
Yeast (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Salt, Calcium Propionate
[Preservative], Monoglycerides With Ascorbic Acid and Citric Acid [Antioxidants],
Calcium Sulfate, Enzymes, Wheat Starch, Ascorbic Acid. CONTAINS: SOY,
WHEAT
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Fast Choice® Teriyaki Chicken Sandwich, 5.57 oz, 12 Pieces, 4.13 Lbs

Ingredients

ALLERGENS

Soy, Wheat

Packaging information

MASTER CASE
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TI

Storage

SHELF LIFE:
STORAGE TEMPERATURE - MAXIMUM:
STORAGE TEMPERATURE - MINIMUM:
STORAGE METHOD:

Preparation

MICROWAVE:

THAW:

Nutritional information

NUTRITION FACTS

Need help?

mailto:tysonfoodservice@casupport.com
https://www.tysonfoodservice.com/taxonomy/term/4421
https://www.tysonfoodservice.com/taxonomy/term/4236

